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ÚÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ¿        

³                                    *** FINAL SCORING ***                                     ³       
ÃÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄ´        

³  1. Marquette Senior High School      173.00     5. GWINN MODELTOWNERS                 11.00 ³       
³  2. Negaunee Boys                      99.00     6. MARQUETTE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL        0.00 ³       
³  3. ISHPEMING HEMATITES                56.00     7. GWINN HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS TRACK       0.00 ³       
³  4. WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                  17.00     8. Negaunee Women                      0.00 ³       
ÀÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÄÙ        

                                         EVENT RESULTS                                                 
                                                                                                       
                                                                                                                                                  

 1. 3200 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Marquette Senior High School (A)                                  8:58.14                    

                                                   (MARTY GRAY,FOREST GILFOY,CHRIS KYLE,NICK EMMENDORFER)                                         

                                                 2.  Negaunee Boys (A)                                                 9:06.83                    

                                                   (STEVE OLSON,KEENAN GANTZ,BENJAMIN REBERTUS,DYLAN MCKEVITT)                                    

                                                 3.  GWINN MODELTOWNERS (A)                                            9:31.50                    

                                                   (MARC MOORE,RINGO MCPHERSON,JOEY FISHER,MAX MCPHERSON)                                         

                                                 4.  ISHPEMING HEMATITES (A)                                           9:43.29                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 2. 110M HURDLES         FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  KEVIN O'KEEFE          Negaunee Boys                                18.55                    

                                                 2.  TYLER BELKO            Marquette Senior High School                 19.20                    

                                                 3.  EVAN FEZATT            Negaunee Boys                                20.11                    

                                                 4.  GUISEPPI BERTUCCI      ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          21.40                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  DAN BINGEL             Negaunee Boys                                16.27                    

                                                 2.  CHRISTIAN REVORD       Marquette Senior High School                 16.75                    

                                                 3.  CARL BALDINI           Negaunee Boys                                17.01                    

                                                 4.  ZACH TAGGART           Marquette Senior High School                 17.36                    

                                                 5.  DYLAN MCGEE            Marquette Senior High School                 17.43                    

                                                 6.  ADAM UURO              ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          18.52                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  DAN BINGEL             Negaunee Boys                                16.27                    

                                                 2.  CHRISTIAN REVORD       Marquette Senior High School                 16.75                    

                                                 3.  CARL BALDINI           Negaunee Boys                                17.01                    

                                                 4.  ZACH TAGGART           Marquette Senior High School                 17.36                    

                                                 5.  DYLAN MCGEE            Marquette Senior High School                 17.43                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 3. 100 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  BRAD KOSKI             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                            13.35                    

                                                 2.  RYAN HOWARD            GWINN MODELTOWNERS                           13.53                    

                                                 3.  LUCAS FERGUSON         WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                            13.56                    

                                                 4.  TYLER GLASSER          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                           14.64                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  NIKOLAI KLEBBA         Negaunee Boys                                12.29                    

                                                 2.  ZACH MARSHALL          Negaunee Boys                                12.34                    

                                                 3.  ERIC TARVAINEN         WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                            12.35                    

                                                 4.  MITCH CROTHERS         Marquette Senior High School                 12.47                    

                                                 5.  KYLOR SKINNER          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                           12.55                    

                                                 6.  AUSTIN CAYA            Negaunee Boys                                12.95                    

                                                 7.  ADAM FRANCIS           Negaunee Boys                                13.26                    

                                                 8.  JAKE NELSON            GWINN MODELTOWNERS                           13.68                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)     1.  GARRETT PENTECOST      Marquette Senior High School                 11.35                    

                                                 2.  GABE EPPERT            ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          11.69                    

                                                 3.  THEO SANYAL            Marquette Senior High School                 11.71                    

                                                 4.  MATT MILLS             Marquette Senior High School                 11.75                    

                                                 5.  JAKE PALOMAKI          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                            12.02                    

                                                 6.  WYATT JURASIN          ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          12.14                    

                                                 7.  ADAM PRISK             ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          12.40                    

                                                 8.  LJUPCHO NIKOLOVSKI     ISHPEMING HEMATITES                         NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  GARRETT PENTECOST      Marquette Senior High School                 11.35                    

                                                 2.  GABE EPPERT            ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          11.69                    

                                                 3.  THEO SANYAL            Marquette Senior High School                 11.71                    

                                                 4.  MATT MILLS             Marquette Senior High School                 11.75                    

                                                 5.  JAKE PALOMAKI          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                            12.02                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 4. 800 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Marquette Senior High School (A)                                  1:37.45                    

                                                   (DREW JUNTILA,AARON DETMERS,CHRIS FORSBURG,ALEX GAGNON)                                        

                                                 2.  ISHPEMING HEMATITES (A)                                           1:40.64                    

                                                 3.  Negaunee Boys (A)                                                 1:40.89                    

                                                   (CARL BALDINI,CASEY TORREANO,ZACH MARSHALL,DAN BINGEL)                                         

                                                 4.  GWINN MODELTOWNERS (A)                                            1:51.07                    

                                                   (RYAN HOWARD,JAKE NELSON,ALLAN WAKKURI,KYLOR SKINNER)                                          

                                                 5.  WESTWOOD PATRIOTS (A)                                             1:56.00                    

                                                   (LUCAS FERGUSON,AUSTIN LARSEN,SETH PALOMAKI,BILLY HAUKKALA)                                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 5. 1600 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)     1.  MICKEY SANDERS         Marquette Senior High School               4:31.81                    

                                                 2.  REED PAYANT            Marquette Senior High School               4:34.68                    

                                                 3.  DYLAN MCKEVITT         Negaunee Boys                              4:46.58                    

                                                 4.  STEVE OLSON            Negaunee Boys                              4:48.75                    

                                                 5.  LEIGHTON LOCKE         Marquette Senior High School               4:56.26                    
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 6. 400 METER RELAY           FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Marquette Senior High School (A)                                    46.39                    

                                                   (THEO SANYAL,ALEX GAGNON,MATT MILLS,GARRETT PENTECOST)                                         

                                                 2.  ISHPEMING HEMATITES (A)                                             46.73                    

                                                 3.  Negaunee Boys (A)                                                   48.79                    

                                                   (CARL BALDINI,CASEY TORREANO,ZACH MARSHALL,DAN BINGEL)                                         

                                                 4.  GWINN MODELTOWNERS (A)                                              52.68                    

                                                   (RYAN HOWARD,JAKE NELSON,ALLAN WAKKURI,KYLOR SKINNER)                                          

                                                 5.  WESTWOOD PATRIOTS (A)                                               56.09                    

                                                   (BILLY HAUKKALA,SAM CONERY,AUSTIN LARSEN,SETH PALOMAKI)                                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 7. 400 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  BRADY SKEWIS           Negaunee Boys                                59.60                    

                                                 2.  BILLY HAUKKALA         WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                            59.82                    

                                                 3.  RINGO MCPHERSON        GWINN MODELTOWNERS                         1:00.68                    

                                                 4.  TYRUS MILLIMAKI        ISHPEMING HEMATITES                        1:01.59                    

                                                 5.  SETH PALOMAKI          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                          1:12.67                    

                                                 6.  MARC MOORE             GWINN MODELTOWNERS                          NF                        

                                                 7.  COLE RIEBOLDT          Marquette Senior High School                NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  AUSTIN WISSLER         Marquette Senior High School                 50.79                    

                                                 2.  AARON DETMERS          Marquette Senior High School                 54.06                    

                                                 3.  NIKOLAI KLEBBA         Negaunee Boys                                54.90                    

                                                 4.  ADAM PRISK             ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          56.44                    

                                                 5.  KALEB KANGAS           GWINN MODELTOWNERS                           56.88                    

                                                 6.  MAX MCPHERSON          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                           57.82                    

                                                 7.  JAKE PALOMAKI          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                            59.06                    

                                                 8.  CORY COOK              Marquette Senior High School                 59.51                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  AUSTIN WISSLER         Marquette Senior High School                 50.79                    

                                                 2.  AARON DETMERS          Marquette Senior High School                 54.06                    

                                                 3.  NIKOLAI KLEBBA         Negaunee Boys                                54.90                    

                                                 4.  ADAM PRISK             ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          56.44                    

                                                 5.  KALEB KANGAS           GWINN MODELTOWNERS                           56.88                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 8. 300M INTERM. HURDLES FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  TYLER BELKO            Marquette Senior High School                 48.71                    

                                                 2.  RYAN LEONARD           ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          49.02                    

                                                 3.  MARK HEIKKILA          Negaunee Boys                                49.97                    

                                                 4.  JAMES SHEARER          Marquette Senior High School                 51.97                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  ZACH TAGGART           Marquette Senior High School                 43.78                    

                                                 2.  CARL BALDINI           Negaunee Boys                                44.49                    

                                                 3.  CHRISTIAN REVORD       Marquette Senior High School                 44.49                    

                                                 4.  KEVIN O'KEEFE          Negaunee Boys                                45.83                    

                                                 5.  EVAN FEZATT            Negaunee Boys                                46.72                    

                                                 6.  CODY PRISK             ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          47.42                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  ZACH TAGGART           Marquette Senior High School                 43.78                    

                                                 2.T CARL BALDINI           Negaunee Boys                                44.49                    

                                                  .T CHRISTIAN REVORD       Marquette Senior High School                 44.49                    

                                                 4.  KEVIN O'KEEFE          Negaunee Boys                                45.83                    

                                                 5.  EVAN FEZATT            Negaunee Boys                                46.72                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

 9. 800 METER RUN             FINAL    (FAT)     1.  FOREST GILFOY          Marquette Senior High School               2:06.94                    

                                                 2.  DYLAN MCKEVITT         Negaunee Boys                              2:09.00                    

                                                 3.  BENJAMIN REBERTUS      Negaunee Boys                              2:11.36                    

                                                 4.  MICAH ARGEROPLOIS      Marquette Senior High School               2:16.77                    

                                                 5.  KEENAN GANTZ           Negaunee Boys                              2:23.73                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

10. 200 METER DASH       FINAL HEAT  1 (FAT)     1.  JAKE NELSON            GWINN MODELTOWNERS                           27.91                    

                                                 2.  RYAN HOWARD            GWINN MODELTOWNERS                           28.48                    

                                                 3.  ALLAN WAKKURI          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                           29.03                    

                                                 4.  KEVIN BALCOM           WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                            34.59                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  2 (FAT)     1.  KEVIN O'KEEFE          Negaunee Boys                                24.87                    

                                                 2.  KYLOR SKINNER          GWINN MODELTOWNERS                           25.68                    

                                                 3.  BRADY SKEWIS           Negaunee Boys                                26.36                    

                                                 4.  ADAM FRANCIS           Negaunee Boys                                27.50                    

                                                 5.  BRAD KOSKI             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                            29.98                    

                                                 6.  SAM CONERY             WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                           NF                        

                                                 7.  TYRUS MILLIMAKI        ISHPEMING HEMATITES                         NF                        

                                                 8.  RYAN LEONARD           ISHPEMING HEMATITES                         NF                        

                                                                                                                                                  

                         FINAL HEAT  3 (FAT)     1.  GARRETT PENTECOST      Marquette Senior High School                 23.11                    

                                                 2.  AUSTIN WISSLER         Marquette Senior High School                 23.29                    

                                                 3.  ALEX GAGNON            Marquette Senior High School                 23.78                    

                                                 4.  LJUPCHO NIKOLOVSKI     ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          24.21                    

                                                 5.  MATT MILLS             Marquette Senior High School                 24.23                    

                                                 6.  JAKE PALOMAKI          WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                            24.54                    

                                                 7.  NIKOLAI KLEBBA         Negaunee Boys                                24.91                    

                                                 8.  RAY OJA                ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          25.21                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                              FINAL    (FAT)     1.  GARRETT PENTECOST      Marquette Senior High School                 23.11                    

                                                 2.  AUSTIN WISSLER         Marquette Senior High School                 23.29                    

                                                 3.  ALEX GAGNON            Marquette Senior High School                 23.78                    

                                                 4.  LJUPCHO NIKOLOVSKI     ISHPEMING HEMATITES                          24.21                    

                                                 5.  MATT MILLS             Marquette Senior High School                 24.23                    
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11. 3200 METER RUN            FINAL    (FAT)     1.  MICKEY SANDERS         Marquette Senior High School              10:19.30                    

                                                 2.  REED PAYANT            Marquette Senior High School              10:19.96                    

                                                 3.  STEVE OLSON            Negaunee Boys                             10:41.71                    

                                                 4.  ANDY HONKALA           WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                         11:00.74                    

                                                 5.  STORM JUNTTI           Negaunee Boys                             11:58.47                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

12. 1600 METER RELAY          FINAL    (FAT)     1.  Marquette Senior High School (A)                                  3:40.96                    

                                                   (FOREST GILFOY,CHRIS KYLE,AARON DETMERS,AUSTIN WISSLER)                                        

                                                 2.  Negaunee Boys (A)                                                 3:49.98                    

                                                   (ADAM FRANCIS,DYLAN MCKEVITT,BENJAMIN REBERTUS,NIKOLAI KLEBBA)                                 

                                                 3.  ISHPEMING HEMATITES (A)                                           3:56.69                    

                                                 4.  GWINN MODELTOWNERS (A)                                            4:00.22                    

                                                   (MAX MCPHERSON,RINGO MCPHERSON,JOEY FISHER,KALEB KANGAS)                                       

                                                 5.  WESTWOOD PATRIOTS (A)                                             4:37.25                    

                                                   (TANNER GIROUX,SAM CONERY,TYLER QUAYLE,JAKE PALOMAKI)                                          

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

13. DISCUS                    FINAL              1.  MATT HAMLIN            Marquette Senior High School            113'07.00"                    

                                                 2.  KYLE MICHAELSON        Negaunee Boys                           111'08.00"                    

                                                 3.  CHRISTIAN MACDONALD    Negaunee Boys                           100'04.00"                    

                                                 4.  LUCAS YEAGER           WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                       100'00.00"                    

                                                 5.  MARKUS MADDOCK         ISHPEMING HEMATITES                      98'08.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

14. SHOT PUT                  FINAL              1.  KYLE MICHAELSON        Negaunee Boys                            45'07.00"                    

                                                 2.  JOSH BULLOCK           Marquette Senior High School             44'03.00"                    

                                                 3.  ZACK GREEN             Marquette Senior High School             42'00.00"                    

                                                 4.  JAMES MCCCLUNG         Marquette Senior High School             41'01.00"                    

                                                 5.  WYATT JURASIN          ISHPEMING HEMATITES                      40'00.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

15. POLE VAULT                FINAL              1.  RAY OJA                ISHPEMING HEMATITES                      11'06.00"                    

                                                 2.  DANIEL OLSON           ISHPEMING HEMATITES                      11'00.00"                    

                                                 3.  RILEY SKEWIS           Negaunee Boys                            10'06.00"                    

                                                 4.  ALEX LEDFORD           Negaunee Boys                            10'00.00"                    

                                                 5.  JAKE KARI              Negaunee Boys                             9'06.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

16. HIGH JUMP                 FINAL              1.  NICK MILLADO           Marquette Senior High School              6'00.00"                    

                                                 2.  DAN BINGEL             Negaunee Boys                             5'10.00"                    

                                                 3.  GABE EPPERT            ISHPEMING HEMATITES                       5'08.00"                    

                                                 4.  ZACH MARSHALL          Negaunee Boys                             5'06.01"                    

                                                 5.  TYLER QUAYLE           WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                         5'06.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  

                                                                                                                                                  

17. LONG JUMP                 FINAL              1.  ERIC TARVAINEN         WESTWOOD PATRIOTS                        18'04.00"                    

                                                 2.  ADAM PRISK             ISHPEMING HEMATITES                      17'11.50"                    

                                                 3.  NICK MILLADO           Marquette Senior High School             17'02.50"                    

                                                 4.  ADAM UURO              ISHPEMING HEMATITES                      16'11.00"                    

                                                 5.  TYLER BELKO            Marquette Senior High School             16'08.00"                    

                                                                                                                                                  


